 РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ
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	№  гр.
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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ

группа _________________________________

Срок действия с _________ по __________               Педагог ________________ 

	№  гр.
	Ч А С Ы      З А Н Я Т И  Й

	
	Понед.
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Воскрес.
	Кол-во часов по группе
	Место сбора

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	часов
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